
7.0 W
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577244972 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Pfrommer Pfrommer, Sara (1180347052) spfrommer1@gmail.com 435-602-3453
Parker, Jackie (2002422575) jackiesparker@gmail.com 801-979-7474

2577232834 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Stoddard/Larkin Stoddard, Carla (2003603059) carlajoan1@msn.com 801-891-8119
Larkin, Sharon (11640970) sharon.larkin@gmail.com 801-580-2139

2577249176 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Tonin Tonin, Louise (10213245) Louisetonin@hotmail.com 801-870-9234
Summers, Laurie (2010064580) lelsummers3@msn.com 801-455-1242

2577240601 Ogden-Cox Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com 801-479-3944
2577240672 Park City MARC-Margulies/Halsey Margulies, Janet (919277563) jcmargulies@msn.com 435-649-1275

Halsey, Mindy (2005704601) mindyhalsey@gmail.com 435-659-0019
2577240703 Park City MARC-Tomczyk Tomczyk, Maree-Ann (11141697) maree.tomczyk@gmail.com 435-640-1833
2577240001 Spanish Fork-Page Page, Rae Ann (10450378) anniepage34@hotmail.com 801-372-0387

8.0 M
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577248039 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bird Bird, Dennis (11268823) dennis.bird@gmail.com 801-874-4970
2577246558 Park City MARC-Frohen Frohnen, Tod (11909067) frohnen@aol.com 801-231-1671
2577240003 Sports Mall-Osley Osley, Edward (919619131) edosley@vikoz.com 801-453-0339

8.0W
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577233048 Brighton High School-North North, Mary Lou (11749565) tns42@yahoo.com
801-576-8759

2577240002 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com
435-640-5586

2577241751 SL Tennis-Barton Barton, Sharon (11760616) [sharonbartontennis@gmail.com] 801-631-2272
2577240004 Sports Mall-Anderson Anderson, Sharon (10720386) sbandersontennis@gmail.com 801-424-3857
2577242950 Sports Mall-McInnis/Daves McInnis, Simone (920211685) simonemcinnis@hotmail.com 801-274-9091

Daves, Carol Ann (920045726) [carolannd@comcast.net] 801-898-2642

9.0M
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577246609 SL Tennis-Kester Kester, Norm (10020103) normkester@gmail.com

9.0W
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577242140 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Rawlings Rawlings, Debra (10869799) rawlingsdebra1@gmail.com
801-573-3581

2577232825 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com
801-209-1781
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